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No. of Sheepon

April30, Aprils
1003. 1904.

April 30,
1904.

Ashburton County—continued.
Hill Brothers, Greenstreet
Hill, F. W., Lismore
Hinds, W., South Rakaia
Hitchell, W, Springburn
Hoatten, Mary Jane, Ashburton
Hockings, J. N., Greenstreet
Holland, James, Hinds
Holland, Samuel, Flemington
Holmes, D. G, Somerton, Rakaia
Holmes, D. G., Mt. Harding, Rakaia
Holmes, D. G., Holmeslee, Rakaia
HolmeB, D. G., Jackson's, Rakaia
Holmes, J., Methven
Hood, John, Mount Somers
Hood, Thomas, and Son, Overdale
Hood, Thomas, Rakaia
Hood, William, Chertsey
Horsey, Edwin, Willowby
Horsnell, Henry, Chertsey
Houston, R., WinchmoreFarm, Ashburton...
Houston, W., Waterton
Howden, Thomas, Ruapuna
Hunt, John, Ashburton
Hurley, Mrs. Johanna, Seafield
HiiBton, A. J., Tinwald
Huston, John, Mayfield
Huston, William, and Son, Ashburton
Hutchison, R. J., Alford Forest
Hutchison, William, Mount Somers
Hutt, J. T., Alford Forest
Hutton, H. M., Lowcliffe
Hydes, Frederick, Mayfield
Hydes, F. J., Spreadeagle
Hydes, George, Greenstreet
Irvine, Alex., Mayfield . ...
Irvine, J. W., Westerfield
Irwin, John, Fairfield, Rakaia
Irwin, W., c/o J. Irwin, Fairfield, S. Rakaia
lackson, C. M., Overdale
Jackson, Wm., Ealing
Jago, Edwin A, Springburn
Jaine, C, Ruapuna
Jaine, W., Longbeach
James, George. Ashburton
Jamieson, A. A., Newlands
Jamieson, J., jun., Waterton
Jamieson, W. S., Ashburton
Jamieson, Wm.,Dromore
Jebson, H. J. D., Westerfield
Jeff, E. S., Highbank
Jeff, R. B., Highbank
Jeff, R. H. A., Highbank
Jewell, W., Lowcliffe
Jewell,William, Lowcliffe, Hinds
Johnson, E. J., Mount Somers
Johnston, —, Highbank
Johnston, J., Winchmore Road, Ashburton ..
Johnston, James, Springburn
Johnston, R., Flemington
Johnston, T. S., Lauriston
Joli, A. D., Staveley
Jones, J. and A., Ruapuna
Jones, P., Newlands
Jones, T. M., Ashburton
Judd, F., Tinwald
Keane, Alexander, South Rakaia
Kellahan, D., Mayfield
Kellock, W. P., Maronan, Hinds
Kelly, Thomas, Newland
Kelman and Co., Lowcliff, Geraldine
Kennedy, A , Mayfield
Kennedy, H., Elgin
Kennedy, James, Ashburton
Kennington, S., Arundel
Kermeen, Thomas, Newlands
Kidd, Alexander, Ashburton
Kime, G. W., Barrhill
Kingsbury, H., Kyle
Kissand, M., Dromore
Knight, A. P., Ealing
Knight, D. F., Ealing
Knight, Flora E., Alford Forest
Knox, John, Chertsey

353
99

286
498

25
102
198
830

5100
6552
2235
2400

10397
2284

398

501
1499

30
692
182
92

268
1000

9
496

97

120
122
110

1478
987
463
187
10

152
1068
389

20
950
205

16
1034

295
47

296
498

13
Nil

396
439

2040
7160
3586
1650
8971
1565
Nil
494
765

3670
26

962
87
94

643
700

Nil
605

40
99
20
81

300
22

151
83

1640
989
1487
930
479
307
170
599
398

Nil
816
255

1156
1598

47
320
187

396
337
102
18

194
300

Nil
233

1682
5

1413
1171

198
288

51
133

5060
483

1570
446
800
421
295
884
351
550
596
266
397

2500
Nil
595

195
496

402

178
320
198

1385
100
764

1102
305
183
77
155

5464
506
250
490
710

140
468
438
547
376

3000
45

539

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April30,

1903. 1904.

Ashburton County—continued.
Fitzgerald, William, Westerfield
Fleming, John, Lismore
Flynn, C, Dromore
S'oley, James, Rakaia
Ford, W. H., Flemington
Fountaine, B., Lowcliffe, Hinds
Frampton, Frederick, Seaview
Frampton, H., Willowby
Frampton, Walter, Hinds
Fraser, Donald, Shepherd's Bush, Ruapuna
Frost, L., Lismore
Gale, Charles, Mayfield
Gallagher Brothers, Mayfield
Gardiner J., Rakaia
Gallagher, J. T., Mayfield
GateB, Edwd., Buccleugh, Mt. Somers
Gerard, W. (Executors of), Double Hill,

Christehurch
Gibson Brothers, Wakanui
Gibson, James, Dromore
Giddings, G., Ashburton Reserve,Tinwald ...
Giles, George,Wakanui
Giles, S. Tinwald
Gill, William, Chertsey
Gilmour, A. G ,Greenstreet, Ashburton ...
Gilmour Bros , Lauriston
Gilmour, Robert, Ashton
Glassey, James, Winchmore
Good, Eli, Dromore
Good, J G., Mayfield
Goodwin, Walter, Lyndhurst
Gorman, A. J., Lowcliffe, Hinds
Graham, Alexander, Mount Somers
Grainger, H. J., Hinds
Green, J. and R ,Staveley
Green, P., Tinwald
Greenslade, William, Ashburton
Gregory, Alfred, Seafield
Greyburn, H., Eiffelton
Grieve, C. R., Alford Forest
Grigg, Edward, Longbeach
Grigg, John, Longbeach
Gualter, Mrs. E. E., Mayfield
Hall,E. J., Mayfield
Hammond Brothers, Chertsey
Hampton, B., Newlands
Hampton, Edward, Seafield
Hampton, J. M., Hinds
Hampton, James,Tinwald
Hampton, Robert, Seafield
Hampton, W., Lauriston
Hanrahan, John, Dromore
Hanrahan, P., Ashburton
Hansen, C. L., Hinds
Hansen, Peter,Lowcliffs, Hinds
Hanson, Peter, Ashburton
Harding, W., Willowby
Hardwick, E., Kyle
Harper, C. J., Upper Hackthorn, Ashburton
Harrison, Edward, Westerfield
Harrison, George, Mayfield
Harrison, H. J.,Rakaia
Harrison, James, Clent Hills, Mount Somers
Harrison, R., Dorie
Harrison, Thomas, Halckthorne, Ashburton
Harrison, William, Rakaia
Hart, George(Trustees of),Winchmore, Cheh.
Hartnell, Walter (Executors of), Rakaia ...
Harvey, A., Mount Somers
Harvey, J., and Son, Rakaia
Haslett, Alexander, South Rakaia
Hawke, T., Lowcliff
Hawke, W., Ealing
Haydock, H. J. B., Mitcham, Chertsey
Hayman, A. S., Willowby
Heenan, Andrew, Anama
Heenan, Thomas, Mount Somers
Henderson, David (Exors. of), Methven
Henderson, Thomas, Highbank
Henderson, William Watson, Methven
Hepburn, M. H., Ashburton
Hezeltine, J., Tinwald
Hibbs, J., Methven

186
149

136

201
990
199

102
380

1800
1589

5596
36000

137
243

4505
386

24
1233
236

1555
170
232

21
172
795
200

1215

300

100
573
166
696

4838
24616
2004

975
189
500
896
783
142
476
300
969

2768
492
781
153
427

1008
4327

278
185

4604
14517

192
2930
1690
5494
2973

199
509
92

399

173
186

1620
93

139
233
111
305
431

2223
114
500

1832
1757
130

4896
36000

200
99

3550
302

34
953
153

1162
155
410

Nil
Nil

973
400

1352
400

Nil
28
66

597
188
949

4748
26189

1738
925
180
500
781
456

98
447
424

1025
1606
565

8
126
296
979

4640
Nil

495
6255

16000
285

2767
2113
4927
2846

15
852

21
596
259
977
515
306

Nil
3444

66
260
277
975
984

836
14

323
2C36

67
351
755

2474
993


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

